:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10236437

Oct 23, 2024 - 05:29 (UTC)

In epoch 319,888 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1387957 - 0.019290797 ETH®
50.44 USD

2 1387958 - 0.019268518 ETH®
50.38 USD

3 1387959 - 0.019287815 ETH®
50.43 USD

4 1387960 - 0.019283439 ETH®
50.42 USD

S 1387961 - 0.019298295 ETH®
50.46 USD

6 1387962 - 0.019289037 ETH®
50.44 USD

7 1387963 - 0.019306708 ETH®
50.48 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/10236437
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/319888
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1387957
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1387958
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1387959
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1387960
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1387961
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1387962
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1387963

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1387964

1387965

1387966

1387967

1387968

1387969

1387970

1387971

1387972

Validator Id

917696

Amount

- 0.019313671
50.50 USD

- 0.019313603
50.50 USD

- 0.019315331
50.50 USD

- 0.019278583
50.41 USD

- 0.019290357
50.44 USD

- 0.019315534
50.50 USD

- 0.019281693
50.42 USD

- 0.019274858
50.40 USD

- 0.019299569
50.46 USD

Amount

+ 0.046244283
120.92 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1387964
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1387965
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1387966
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1387967
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1387968
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1387969
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1387970
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1387971
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1387972
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/917696

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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